Ignite your weight management plan.
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TOTAL LEAN®
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Burn

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

CALORIES PROTEIN FIBER CAFFEINE

170 30G 5G 200mG

VANILLA CREME
NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR

NET WT 26.07 0Z (1.63 LB) 739.2

Supplement Facts

Servings Size Two Scoops (46.2 g)
Servings Per Container 16

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Calories 170

Total Fat 05g

Cholesterol 10mg
Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Soluble Fiber
Total Sugars
Includes 1g Added Sugars
Protein
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2%
60%
2%

Vitamin A (as Vitamin A Acetate) 375 meg

Vitamin C (as Sodium Ascorbate) 15 mg
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol D-3) 2.5 meg

17%
13%
50%

Vitamin E (as dl-alpha Tocopheryl Acetate) 7.5 mg

Thiamin (as Thiamin Hydrochloride) 0.375 mg

31%
33%

Riboflavin 0.43mg

125%

Niacin (as Niacinamide) 20 mg

Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxine Hydrochloride) 0.5 mg

Folate 170 meg DFE
(100 mcq Folic Acid)

Vitamin B-12 (as Cyanocobalamin) 1.5 meg

Biotin 75 meg

29%
43%
63%

250%
50%

Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium d-Pantothenate) 2.5 mg

22%

Calcium (as Calcium Carbonate) 280 mg

20%

Phosphorus 250 mg

(as Dimagnesium & Dipotassium Phosphate)

25%

lodine (as Potassium lodide) 37.5meg

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Magnesium 100 mg
(as Dimagnesium Phosphate & Magnesium Oxide)

Zinc (as Zinc Oxide)

Selenium (as Sodium Selenite)

Copper (as Copper Citrate)

Manganese (as Manganese Sulfate)

Chromium (as Chromium Chloride)

24%

34%
32%
56%
22%
86%

Molybdenum (as Sodium Molybdate) 18.75 meg
Sodium 140 mg
Potassium (as Dipotassium Phosphate) 420 mg
1

Lean Muscle Recovery Blend 401mg
L-Carnitine (as L-Carnitine L-Tartrate) 250 mg

“BioCore®Edge  100mg  *
(Peptidase [from Aspergillus oryzae] and Proteases [from
Aspergillus oryzae, Aspergillus niger and Aspergillus melleus])

Sicilian Blood Orange Fruit & Peel Extract 50 mg
(Citrus sinensis)

Lutemax® 2020 Lutein 1mg
High-Energy Thermogenic Blend 238.34 mg

Caffeine (as Caffeine Anhydrous) 200 mg

Capsimax® Fruit Extract 3334mg

(Capsicum annuum)
Piperine (Piper nigrum) 5mg
(from Black Pepper Extract)

1 Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
* Daily Value not established.




